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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/26/2017 4:00 pm Junior High Boys Basketball Practice East Playground
Thu 09/28/2017 7:00 pm Jr High Boys Basketball (Team A) home game vs.

Legacy
Gym

Mon 10/02/2017 7:00 pm Junior High Boys Basketball Game  team-A vs. SCVi Gym
Tue 10/03/2017 4:00 pm Junior High Boys Basketball Practice East Playground
Thu 10/05/2017 5:15 pm Jr High Boys Basketball (Team A) home game vs. Trinity Gym
Mon 10/09/2017 6:45 am Jr. High Boys Basketball Practice Gym
Tue 10/10/2017 5:30 pm Jr High Boys Basketball (team A) home game vs. OLPH Gym
Thu 10/12/2017 3:30 pm Jr High Boys Basketball (team B) away game vs. Legacy Church of the Nazarene
Mon 10/16/2017 6:00 pm Jr High Boys Basketball ( team B) Game vs. Legacy Gym
Tue 10/17/2017 4:00 pm Junior High Boys Basketball Practice East Playground
Mon 10/23/2017 3:30 pm Junior High Boys Basketball Game  (Team B)  vs.

Gorman
Gorman

Tue 10/24/2017 4:00 pm Jr High Boys Basketball Practice East Playground
Wed 10/25/2017 3:00 pm Team Photo-Jr. High Boys Basketball Front Lawn
Thu 10/26/2017 3:30 pm Jr. High Boys Basketball (Team B) Championship game

vs. Legacy
Church of the Nazarene

Thu 10/26/2017 4:30 pm Jr. High Boys Basketball (team A) Playoff game vs. SCVi Church of the Nazarene


